04 JANLD PRICE REPORT
16:35:18 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 04JANI1S

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 03JAN1O
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/1/8/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst = 1.0 5.80 4.60
z2nd 1 6.00
3rd g
ith 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/ 36.80 18.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/1/8 252.00 63.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL- $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/1/8/3 870.9¢C 87.09

Show

3.00
6.00
6.40

{US Dollars)

(US Dollaxs)

(US Dollars)

Hipddromo de

7




C4JAN19
16:35:18 {EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O03JAN1S

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : B

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 7

3xrd 5

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/7

Trifecta
CFFICIiAL
4/7/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/7/5/9

baily Double
OFFICIAL
10/1¢

10/4

52.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.00

G0 PAYS
240.49

00 PAYS
1064.20

00 PAYS
35990.70

00 PAYS
5.20
42.00

04JAN19

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

{S Dollars}

$1.

s0.

$0.

$1.

Place

7.20
20.8¢0

00 PAYS
126.20

50 PAYS
266.05

10 PAYS
359.07

00 PAYS
2.60
21.00

Show

3.80
6.80
2.20

(US Dollars)

(08 Dolliars)

(US Dellars)

(US Dollars}

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 2




C4JANLY
16:35:18 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 02JAN19

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

2ad 10

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/10/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
B8/10/6/3

Daily Dbouble
OFFICTIAL
a/e

8/19/6/3

52,

$2.

$3.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

10.29

00 PAYS
79.89

0 PAYS
i83.60

00 PAYS
330.490

.00 PAYS

68.29

04 JAN19

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

{US pollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

1.

Place

5.60
7.40

00 PBAYS

39.90

50 PAYS
45,90

10 PAYS
33.04

G0 PAYS
34.10

{us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.80
5.60
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dolliars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 3




D4JANLY
16:35:18 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 03JAN19

RACE : 14

S0URCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd 10

3rd 8

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
i1/r0/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/x0/8/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

1/10/8/¢9

82,

$2.

$1.

%2,

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

G0 PAYS
54.80

00 PAYS
165.40

C0 PAYS
347.50

00 PAYS
46.80

04JANLS

AMT/MA3Z 19.3.0

{US Dollars)

51,

$0

$50.

51.

Place

5.8¢0
6.40

00 PAYS
27.40

.50 PAYS

41.35

10 PAYS
34,75

00 PAYS
23.49

(us

(us

(U8

(Us

Show

3.20
4.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOCD2
PAGE# 4




04JAN1S
16:35:18 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O03JAN1Y

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.,00 PAYS

ORDER RUGNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1z2

2nd 8

3rd 4

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
12/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/8/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i/12

PRICE
REPCRTING DATE:

12/8/4/6

$2.

§2.

1.

$2.

REPORT

Win

54.60

00 PAYS
250.60

00 PAYS
2409.80

00 PAYS
31le60.80

G0 PAYS
397.40

04JAN1S

AmT/MA3 19.3.0

(US Dolliars)

1.

$0.

89,

$1.

Place

24.00
6.20

0G0 PAYS

125,30

50 PAYS
602,45

10 PAYS
316.08

00 PAYS
198.70

(Us

(Us

(us

(gs

Show

12,00
3.80
8.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dollars)}




